FEES STRUCTURE
SESSION 2025-2026

1. ONE TIME FEE (AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION)
A. ADMISSION FEE

NURSERY
LKG & UKG
ITOV
VITO VIII
IX

X

XII

B. ADMINISTRATIVE FEES

NURSERY TO XII

2. YEARLY TUITION FEE

NURSERY & LKG
UKG

I

I

1

V&V

VI

VII & VIII

IX

X

XI (SCIENCE)

XI (COM. & HUM.)
XII (SCIENCE)

XII (COM. & HUM.)

3. YEARLY TRANSPORTATION FEES

SHORT ROUTE
LONG ROUTE

TOTAL (WITH BUS)

NURSERY & LKG
UKG

I

II

I11

IV&V

VI

VII & VIII

IX

X

XI (SCIENCE)

XI (COM. & HUM.)
XII (SCIENCE)

XIT (COM. & HUM.)

4000
8000
10000
5000
6000
12000
12000

8000

78000
79200
84000
86400
87600
94800
100800
102000
111600
117600
BI9AND
115032
127200
122372

33868
45160

111868
113068
117868
120268
121468
128668
134668
135868
145468
151468
152980
148900
161068
156240




